
2025 District 6-3A Softball/Baseball Schedule 
Tuesday-2/25/25 Softball Only Friday 3/28/25
Grape Creek BYE Clyde BYE
Wall @ Jim Ned Sweetwater @ TLCA
Sweetwater @ Merkel Wall @ Merkel
Clyde @ TLCA Grape Creek @ Jim Ned

Tuesday-3/4/25 Tuesday 4/1/25
Jim Ned BYE Clyde BYE
Merkel @ Grape Creek TLCA @ Sweetwater
Wall @ TLCA Merkel @ Wall
Clyde @ Sweetwater Jim Ned @ Grape Creek

Friday 3/7/25 Softball Only Friday 4/4/25
Grape Creek BYE Sweetwater BYE
Jim Ned  @ Wall Wall @ Clyde
Merkel @ Sweetwater TLCA @ Grape Creek
TLCA @ Clyde Jim Ned @ Merkel

Tuesday 3/11/25 Tuesday 4/8/25
Jim Ned BYE Sweetwater BYE
Grape Creek @ Merkel Clyde @ Wall
Sweetwater @ Clyde Grape Creek @ TLCA
TLCA @ Wall Merkel @ Jim Ned 

Friday 3/14/25 Friday 4/11/25
Merkel BYE Wall BYE
Sweetwater @ Wall Grape Creek @ Sweetwater
Grape Creek @ Clyde Clyde @ Jim Ned 
TLCA @ Jim Ned Merkel @ TLCA

Tuesday 3/18/25 Tuesday 4/15/25
Merkel BYE Wall BYE
Wall @ Sweetwater Sweetwater @ Grape Creek
Clyde @ Grape Creek Jim Ned @ Clyde
Jim Ned @ TLCA TLCA @ Merkel

Friday 3/21/25 Thursday 4/17/25 Baseball only
TLCA BYE Grape Creek BYE
Clyde @ Merkel Wall @ Jim Ned
Jim Ned @ Sweetwater Sweetwater @ Merkel 
Wall @ Grape Creek Clyde @ TLCA

Tuesday 3/25/25 Tuesday 4/22/25 Baseball only 
TLCA BYE Grape Creek BYE
Merkel @ Clyde Jim Ned @ Wall
Sweetwater @ Jim Ned Merkel @ Sweetwater
Grape Creek @ Wall TLCA @ Clyde 


